Docusign Envelope ID: DE5C3044-55D0-4625-88E3-3C3C530A65B9

FNB Veritied Statement <o/ 1£/2024
Reference Number:

To verify this statement, please keep the above reference number and the client's
1D number/business account number on hand. Visit www.fnb.co.za, select Contact
us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen

SMTPV1AB4E36

instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.

B< Private Bag 501
Hoedspruit 1380
Street Address Hoedspruit

BBST20 172282 Area C,Hoedspruit Shopping Centre,R40
MR DAVID W RADEMEYER Universal Branch Code 250655
WILLIAM @ @ fnb.co.za
Lost Cards 087-575-9406
ZIGELA GAME FARM R40 Account Enquiries 087-575-9404
MICA 25 DEC 2028 Fraud 087-575-9444
1382 Relationship Manager Aspire Suite
Statements & (087) 575-4653
250-655
Customer VAT Registration Number Not Provided FNB Aspire Current Account : 63054530465
Bank VAT Registration Number 4210102051 Tax Invoice/Statement Number : 20
Statement Period : 26 November 2024 to 24 December 2024
Statement Date : 24 December 2024
Statement Balances Bank Charges Interest Rate
Opening Balance 16,766.25 Cr| | Service Fees 70.66 Dr || Credit Rate** Tiered
Closing Balance 28,519.51 Cr| |Cash Deposit Fees 0.00 Debit Rate* 0.00%
# Inclusive of VAT @ 15.00% 67.92 Dr| |Cash Handling Fees 0.00
Total VAT (ZAR) 67.92 Dr| |Other Fees 450.00 Dr
Transactions in RAND (ZAR)
Accrued
Date Description Amount Balance Bank
Charges
27 Nov |FNB App Transfer From Savings 30,000.00Cr 46,766.25Cr,
27 Nov |FNB App Payment To Prado Prado Rademeyer 16,201.92 30,564.33Cr
27 Nov |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6377 25 Nov 480.13 30,084.20Cr|
27 Nov |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 25 Nov 851.85 29,232.35Cr
27 Nov |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 25 Nov 1,707.49 27,524.86Cr|
27 Nov |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 25 Nov 2,906.34 24,618.52Cr|
28 Nov [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-59.99 Apple 1.20 24,617.32Cr
28 Nov |FNB App Payment To Lodge Catering Boulders 1,600.00 23,017.32Cr
28 Nov |FNB App Transfer From Savings 20,000.00Cr 43,017.32Cr|
28 Nov |FNB App Payment To Discovery 9,823.00 33,194.32Cr
28 Nov |FNB App Payment To Discovery Gs Smith 872283421 5,944.00 27,250.32Cr
28 Nov |POS Purchase Fat Franks Butche47 457896*6377 26 Nov 115.47 27,134.85Cr|
28 Nov |POS Purchase Total Hoedspruit 457896*6377 26 Nov 149.00 26,985.85Cr
28 Nov |POS Purchase Oasis Water Hoedspr 457896*6377 25 Nov 249.20 26,736.65Cr|
28 Nov |POS Purchase Hoedspruit Wildlife 457896*6393 26 Nov 449.24 26,287.41Cr|
28 Nov |POS Purchase Dr R Van Berge 457896*6393 26 Nov 570.00 25,717.41Cr
28 Nov |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 26 Nov 684.49 25,032.92Cr
28 Nov |POS Purchase The Brewery Hoedspr 457896*6393 26 Nov 820.00 24,212.92Cr|
28 Nov |POS Purchase 59.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6393 27 Nov 59.99 24,152.93Cr|
29 Nov |FNB App Payment To Accommodation 6,922.00 17,230.93Cr
29 Nov |POS Purchase |zit Sports 1 457896*6377 26 Nov 923.50 16,307.43Cr
29 Nov |POS Purchase |zit Sports 1 457896*6377 26 Nov 1,399.00 14,908.43Cr
30 Nov |POS Purchase Sheetstreet Hoedspr 457896*6377 28 Nov 602.47 14,305.96Cr
30 Nov |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 28 Nov 1,399.96 12,906.00Cr
02 Dec |FNB App Transfer From Savings 10,000.00Cr 22,906.00Cr
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Docusign Envelope ID: DE5C3044-55D0-4625-88E3-3C3C530A65B9
Transactions in RAND (ZAR) : 63054530465

FNB Veritied Statement <o/ 1£/2024

Reference Number:  SMTPV1AB4E36
—_— - Accrued
Date DR e o i o Amount Balance | Bank
us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen Charges
instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.
02 Dec |Magtape Debit Disc Prem 0005852346-308896266 7,772.00 15,134.00Cr
02 Dec |Magtape Debit Multid Formedst585234650 155.00 14,979.00Cr
02 Dec |Magtape Debit Totalrisk Gapcovertra 685.00 14,294.00Cr
02 Dec |POS Purchase Oasis Water Hoedspr 457896*6377 28 Nov 37.80 14,256.20Cr
02 Dec |POS Purchase Meili Logistics Pty 457896*6377 28 Nov 481.79 13,774.41Cr
03 Dec |POS Purchase City Lodge Lynnwood 457896*6393 30 Nov 1,780.00 11,994.41Cr
03 Dec |POS Purchase The Pro Shop Lynn70 457896*6393 30 Nov 2,603.52 9,390.89Cr|
03 Dec |POS Purchase The Pro Shop Lynn70 457896*6393 30 Nov 5,089.92 4,300.97Cr
04 Dec |Magtape Credit ABSA Bank Pack Chairs 7,800.00Cr 12,100.97Cr
04 Dec |POS Purchase Yoco *Roast Repub 457896*6377 02 Dec 49.00 12,051.97Cr
04 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 02 Dec 1,894.17 10,157.80Cr
05 Dec |Magtape Debit M-Choice M-Choice 190221840 1,049.00 9,108.80Cr|
05 Dec |POS Purchase Karuna Day Spa4 457896*6377 02 Dec 390.00 8,718.80Cr
05 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 03 Dec 507.42 8,211.38Cr
05 Dec |POS Purchase Ultra Li10000000113 457896*6377 03 Dec 894.92 7,316.46Cr|
07 Dec |#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-109.99 Appl 2.20 7,314.26Cr
07 Dec |Magtape Credit ABSA Bank Building Fund 50,000.00Cr 57,314.26Cr
07 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 05 Dec 651.06 56,663.20Cr|
07 Dec |POS Purchase 109.99 Apple.Com/Bi 457896*6393 06 Dec 109.99 56,553.21Cr|
09 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 06 Dec 361.16 56,192.05Cr|
09 Dec |POS Purchase Spar Hoedspruit 457896*6377 07 Dec 416.03 55,776.02Cr|
09 Dec |POS Purchase Craft Liquor Store 457896*6377 06 Dec 570.00 55,206.02Cr|
10 Dec |POS Purchase Yoco *The Farm Ho 457896*6377 07 Dec 155.00 55,051.02Cr
10 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Crp Douglasdale 457896*6377 08 Dec 251.31 54,799.71Cr
10 Dec |POS Purchase Woolworths 457896*6377 08 Dec 977.63 53,822.08Cr|
11 Dec |POS Purchase Yoco *Elite Servi 457896*6393 09 Dec 570.00 53,252.08Cr|
12 Dec |POS Purchase Malt Bar And Grill 457896*6377 10 Dec 455.00 52,797.08Cr,|
12 Dec |POS Purchase Smw 0709 Fourways 457896*6377 10 Dec 899.90 51,897.18Cr|
12 Dec |POS Purchase 488.44 Htl*Palazzo 457896*6377 10 Dec 9,004.17 42,893.01Cr,|
13 Dec [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-59.99 Apple 1.20 42,891.81Cr|
13 Dec |POS Purchase Yoco *Smile Found 457896*6377 11 Dec 20.00 42,871.81Cr|
13 Dec |POS Purchase Razor Charlie 457896*6393 11 Dec 307.00 42,564.81Cr
13 Dec |POS Purchase Liquorshop Design Q 457896*6377 11 Dec 791.17 41,773.64Cr|
13 Dec |POS Purchase Toy Kingdom Fourway 457896*6377 11 Dec 907.20 40,866.44Cr|
13 Dec [POS Purchase Lecreuset Fourways 457896*6377 11 Dec 1,014.30 39,852.14Cr|
13 Dec |POS Purchase Kream Monte Casino 457896*6377 11 Dec 1,230.00 38,622.14Cr
13 Dec |POS Purchase Fire Room Monte 457896*6377 10 Dec 1,364.00 37,258.14Cr
13 Dec |POS Purchase Senqu Fourways 457896*6377 11 Dec 1,999.80 35,258.34Cr
13 Dec |POS Purchase Woolworths 457896*6377 11 Dec 3,660.00 31,598.34Cr|
13 Dec |POS Purchase 59.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6377 12 Dec 59.99 31,538.35Cr,|
14 Dec |POS Purchase Kakao 457896*6377 08 Dec 222.00 31,316.35Cr,|
14 Dec |POS Purchase Kakao Restaurant - 457896*6377 08 Dec 340.00 30,976.35Cr
14 Dec |POS Purchase Senqu Fourways 457896*6377 12 Dec 1,653.80 29,322.55Cr
17 Dec [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-159.00 Netf 3.18 29,319.37Cr
17 Dec [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-199.00 Dloc 3.98 29,315.39Cr
17 Dec |FNB App Payment To Cake 520.00 28,795.39Cr
17 Dec |Inward Swift R024NOR7KO Northern Operations Africa, L 203,893.91Cr 232,689.30Cr
17 Dec [#Forex Inward Fee #R024NOR7KO Inward Swift Commission 450.00 232,239.30Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 14 Dec 119.98 232,119.32Cr|
17 Dec |POS Purchase Movies@Monte 457896*6377 12 Dec 220.00 231,899.32Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase Dischem Linksfield 457896*6377 13 Dec 371.79 231,527.53Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase Movies@Monte 457896*6377 10 Dec 395.00 231,132.53Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase Doppio Zero Pineslo 457896*6377 12 Dec 507.00 230,625.53Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase Yoco *Roots Flowe 457896*6377 14 Dec 1,200.00 229,425.53Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 14 Dec 1,817.21 227,608.32Cr|
17 Dec |POS Purchase Woolworths 457896*6377 13 Dec 2,394.58 225,213.74Cr
17 Dec |POS Purchase 159.00 Netflix.Com 412752*9343 15 Dec 159.00 225,054.74Cr|
17 Dec |POS Purchase 199.00 Dlocal *Micr 457896*6393 14 Dec 199.00 224,855.74Cr|
18 Dec |[FNB App Payment To Repayment Of Loan 50,000.00 174,855.74Cr|
18 Dec [FNB App Transfer To Savings 130,000.00 44,855.74Cr|
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Docusign Envelope ID: DE5C3044-55D0-4625-88E3-3C3C530A65B9

Transactions in RAND (ZAR) : 63054530465

FNB Veritied Statement <o/ 1£/2024
Reference Number:

To verify this statement, please keep the above reference number and the client's
1D number/business account number on hand. Visit www.fnb.co.za, select Contact
us + Tools on the menu, followed by Verify Statement and follow the on-screen
instructions. The reference number is valid for a minimum of 3 months.

SMTPV1AB4E36

Turnover for Statement Period

No. Credit Transactions 6
No. Debit Transactions 97

321,693.91Cr
309,940.65Dr

Accrued
Date Description Amount Balance Bank
Charges

18 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 16 Dec 762.39 44,093.35Cr
19 Dec [#Service Fees #Int Pymt Fee-69.99 Apple 1.40 44,091.95Cr,
19 Dec |[FNB App Payment To Loan 1,000.00 43,091.95Cr|
19 Dec |POS Purchase Yoco *Roast Repub 457896*6377 17 Dec 53.90 43,038.05Cr,
19 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 17 Dec 592.00 42,446.05Cr,
19 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 17 Dec 638.40 41,807.65Cr|
19 Dec |POS Purchase Karuna Day Spa4 457896*6377 14 Dec 1,000.00 40,807.65Cr,|
19 Dec |POS Purchase 69.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6377 18 Dec 69.99 40,737.66Cr
20 Dec |POS Purchase Honeysuckle Nursery 457896*6393 18 Dec 525.00 40,212.66Cr
20 Dec |POS Purchase Wildlife Body And F 457896*6377 17 Dec 600.00 39,612.66Cr
20 Dec |POS Purchase Senqu Hoedspruit 457896*6377 18 Dec 1,503.80 38,108.86Cr
21 Dec |POS Purchase Obaro Hoedspruit 457896*6393 18 Dec 327.00 37,781.86Cr|
21 Dec |Fuel Purchase Bosbok Fuel 457896*6393 19 Dec 1,5672.45 36,209.41Cr|
23 Dec |FNB App Payment To Loan 5,000.00 31,209.41Cr
23 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 20 Dec 504.00 30,705.41Cr|
23 Dec |POS Purchase PNP Fam Hoedspruit 457896*6377 20 Dec 2,058.41 28,647.00Cr|
23 Dec |POS Purchase 69.99 Apple.Com/Bil 457896*6393 21 Dec 69.99 28,577.01Cr,|
24 Dec |#Monthly Account Fee 57.50 28,519.51Cr|

Closing Balance 28,519.51Cr

Please contact us within 30 days from your statement date, should you wish to query an entry on this statement (incl. card transactions done
during this statement period, but not yet reflecting). Should we not hear from you, we will assume that you have received the statement and that it
is correct.

F

*

9 which | have seen.

Position: IFA

Date: 12/28/2024

Name: ALASDAIR BURNIE

Signature of certifier:

Firm: KNG International Advisors

Signed by:

Alasdair Purwic

Business Address: 7 MAGPIE CLOSE, HOLT, NORFOLK, NR256GB

| hereby certify that this is a true first copy of the original document,
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ELECTRONIC RECORD AND SIGNATURE DISCLOSURE

From time to time, KNG International Advisors (we, us or Company) may be required by law to
provide to you certain written notices or disclosures. Described below are the terms and
conditions for providing to you such notices and disclosures electronically through the DocuSign
system. Please read the information below carefully and thoroughly, and if you can access this
information electronically to your satisfaction and agree to this Electronic Record and Signature
Disclosure (ERSD), please confirm your agreement by selecting the check-box next to ‘I agree to
use electronic records and signatures’ before clicking ‘CONTINUE’ within the DocuSign
system.

Getting paper copies

At any time, you may request from us a paper copy of any record provided or made available
electronically to you by us. You will have the ability to download and print documents we send
to you through the DocuSign system during and immediately after the signing session and, if you
elect to create a DocuSign account, you may access the documents for a limited period of time
(usually 30 days) after such documents are first sent to you. After such time, if you wish for us to
send you paper copies of any such documents from our office to you, you will be charged a
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procedure described below.
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If you decide to receive notices and disclosures from us electronically, you may at any time
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only in paper format. How you must inform us of your decision to receive future notices and
disclosure in paper format and withdraw your consent to receive notices and disclosures
electronically is described below.
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If you elect to receive required notices and disclosures only in paper format, it will slow the
speed at which we can complete certain steps in transactions with you and delivering services to
you because we will need first to send the required notices or disclosures to you in paper format,
and then wait until we receive back from you your acknowledgment of your receipt of such
paper notices or disclosures. Further, you will no longer be able to use the DocuSign system to
receive required notices and consents electronically from us or to sign electronically documents
from us.

All notices and disclosures will be sent to you electronically



Unless you tell us otherwise in accordance with the procedures described herein, we will provide
electronically to you through the DocuSign system all required notices, disclosures,
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inadvertently not receiving any notice or disclosure, we prefer to provide all of the required
notices and disclosures to you by the same method and to the same address that you have given
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the paper mail delivery system. If you do not agree with this process, please let us know as
described below. Please also see the paragraph immediately above that describes the
consequences of your electing not to receive delivery of the notices and disclosures
electronically from us.

How to contact KNG International Advisors:

You may contact us to let us know of your changes as to how we may contact you electronically,
to request paper copies of certain information from us, and to withdraw your prior consent to
receive notices and disclosures electronically as follows:

To contact us by email send messages to: applications@kngadvisors.co.uk

To advise KNG International Advisors of your new email address

To let us know of a change in your email address where we should send notices and disclosures
electronically to you, you must send an email message to us at applications@kngadvisors.co.uk
and in the body of such request you must state: your previous email address, your new email
address. We do not require any other information from you to change your email address.

If you created a DocuSign account, you may update it with your new email address through your
account preferences.

To request paper copies from KNG International Advisors

To request delivery from us of paper copies of the notices and disclosures previously provided
by us to you electronically, you must send us an email to applications@kngadvisors.co.uk and in
the body of such request you must state your email address, full name, mailing address, and
telephone number. We will bill you for any fees at that time, if any.

To withdraw your consent with KNG International Advisors

To inform us that you no longer wish to receive future notices and disclosures in electronic
format you may:



i. decline to sign a document from within your signing session, and on the subsequent page,
select the check-box indicating you wish to withdraw your consent, or you may;

ii. send us an email to applications@kngadvisors.co.uk and in the body of such request you must
state your email, full name, mailing address, and telephone number. We do not need any other
information from you to withdraw consent.. The consequences of your withdrawing consent for
online documents will be that transactions may take a longer time to process..

Required hardware and software
The minimum system requirements for using the DocuSign system may change over time. The

current system requirements are found here: https://support.docusign.com/quides/signer-guide-
signing-system-requirements.

Acknowledging your access and consent to receive and sign documents electronically

To confirm to us that you can access this information electronically, which will be similar to
other electronic notices and disclosures that we will provide to you, please confirm that you have
read this ERSD, and (i) that you are able to print on paper or electronically save this ERSD for
your future reference and access; or (ii) that you are able to email this ERSD to an email address
where you will be able to print on paper or save it for your future reference and access. Further,
if you consent to receiving notices and disclosures exclusively in electronic format as described
herein, then select the check-box next to ‘I agree to use electronic records and signatures’ before
clicking ‘CONTINUE’ within the DocuSign system.

By selecting the check-box next to ‘I agree to use electronic records and signatures’, you confirm
that:

e You can access and read this Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure; and

e You can print on paper this Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure, or save or send
this Electronic Record and Disclosure to a location where you can print it, for future
reference and access; and

« Until or unless you notify KNG International Advisors as described above, you consent
to receive exclusively through electronic means all notices, disclosures, authorizations,
acknowledgements, and other documents that are required to be provided or made
available to you by KNG International Advisors during the course of your relationship
with KNG International Advisors.
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